Less Hassle, More
Savings
Essential SmartBright LED Downlight
Essential SmartBright G2 LED Downlight is value for money product with high
efficacy, good quality and reliability. It offers multiple configurations from 300lm to
2000lm output, to replace conventional downlight. It can be used for shopping mall,
retail store, residential and office. It’s an ideal product family to distribute in trade
market.

Driver failure rate at 5000 h 0.012 %
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
929002675238 DN027B G3 LED9/NW 9W
220-240V L125 SQ
4000 K 105.00 lm/W 950 lm
929002675338 DN027B G3 LED9/CW 9W
220-240V L125 SQ
6500 K 105.00 lm/W 950 lm
929002675538 DN027B G3 LED12/NW 12W
220-240V L150 SQ
4000 K 108.00 lm/W 1,300 lm
929002675638 DN027B G3 LED12/CW 12W
220-240V L150 SQ
6500 K 108.00 lm/W 1,300 lm
929002671538 DN027B G3 LED6/WW 6W
220-240V D90 RD
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 600 lm
929002671638 DN027B G3 LED6/NW 6W
220-240V D90 RD
4000 K 100.00 lm/W 600 lm
929002671738 DN027B G3 LED6/CW 6W
220-240V D90 RD
6500 K 100.00 lm/W 600 lm
929002672138 DN027B G3 LED6/WW 6W
220-240V D100 RD
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 600 lm
929002672238 DN027B G3 LED6/NW 6W
220-240V D100 RD
4000 K 100.00 lm/W 600 lm
929002672338 DN027B G3 LED6/CW 6W
220-240V D100 RD
6500 K 100.00 lm/W 600 lm
929002672738 DN027B G3 LED9/WW 9W
220-240V D125 RD
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 900 lm
929002672838 DN027B G3 LED9/NW 9W
220-240V D125 RD
4000 K 105.00 lm/W 950 lm
929002672938 DN027B G3 LED9/CW 9W
220-240V D125 RD
6500 K 105.00 lm/W 950 lm
929002673338 DN027B G3 LED12/WW 12W
220-240V D150 RD
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 1,200 lm
929002673438 DN027B G3 LED12/NW 12W
220-240V D150 RD
4000 K 108.00 lm/W 1,300 lm
929002673538 DN027B G3 LED12/CW 12W
220-240V D150 RD
6500 K 108.00 lm/W 1,300 lm
929002673938 DN027B G3 LED15/WW 15W
220-240 D175 RD
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 1,500 lm
Essential SmartBright LED Downlight
4Product family leaflet, 2023, May 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
929002674038 DN027B G3 LED15/NW 15W
220-240 D175 RD
4000 K 106.00 lm/W 1,600 lm
929002674138 DN027B G3 LED15/CW 15W
220-240 D175 RD
6500 K 106.00 lm/W 1,600 lm
929002674538 DN027B G3 LED20/WW 19W
220-240V D200 RD
3000 K 105.00 lm/W 2,000 lm
929002674638 DN027B G3 LED20/NW 19W
220-240V D200 RD
4000 K 110.00 lm/W 2,100 lm
929002674738 DN027B G3 LED20/CW 19W
220-240V D200 RD
6500 K 110.00 lm/W 2,100 lm
929002675738 DN027C G3 LED9/WW 9W
220-240V D150
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 900 lm
929002675838 DN027C G3 LED9/NW 9W
220-240V D150
4000 K 105.00 lm/W 950 lm
929002675938 DN027C G3 LED9/CW 9W
220-240V D150
6500 K 105.00 lm/W 950 lm
929002676038 DN027C G3 LED12/WW 12W
220-240V D175
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 1,200 lm
929002676138 DN027C G3 LED12/NW 12W
220-240V D175
4000 K 108.00 lm/W 1,300 lm
929002676238 DN027C G3 LED12/CW 12W
220-240V D175
6500 K 108.00 lm/W 1,300 lm
929002676338 DN027C G3 LED15/WW 15W
220-240V D200
3000 K 100.00 lm/W 1,500 lm
929002676438 DN027C G3 LED15/NW 15W
220-240V D200

6500 K 110.00 lm/W 2,100 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
929002675238 DN027B G3 LED9/NW 9W 220-240V L125 SQ 9 W
929002675338 DN027B G3 LED9/CW 9W 220-240V L125 SQ 9 W
929002675538 DN027B G3 LED12/NW 12W 220-240V L150 SQ 12 W
929002675638 DN027B G3 LED12/CW 12W 220-240V L150 SQ 12 W
929002671538 DN027B G3 LED6/WW 6W 220-240V D90 RD 6 W
929002671638 DN027B G3 LED6/NW 6W 220-240V D90 RD 6 W
929002671738 DN027B G3 LED6/CW 6W 220-240V D90 RD 6 W
929002672138 DN027B G3 LED6/WW 6W 220-240V D100 RD 6 W
929002672238 DN027B G3 LED6/NW 6W 220-240V D100 RD 6 W
929002672338 DN027B G3 LED6/CW 6W 220-240V D100 RD 6 W
929002672738 DN027B G3 LED9/WW 9W 220-240V D125 RD 9 W
929002672838 DN027B G3 LED9/NW 9W 220-240V D125 RD 9 W
929002672938 DN027B G3 LED9/CW 9W 220-240V D125 RD 9 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
929002673338 DN027B G3 LED12/WW 12W 220-240V D150 RD 12 W
929002673438 DN027B G3 LED12/NW 12W 220-240V D150 RD 12 W
929002673538 DN027B G3 LED12/CW 12W 220-240V D150 RD 12 W
929002673938 DN027B G3 LED15/WW 15W 220-240 D175 RD 15 W
929002674038 DN027B G3 LED15/NW 15W 220-240 D175 RD 15 W
929002674138 DN027B G3 LED15/CW 15W 220-240 D175 RD 15 W
929002674538 DN027B G3 LED20/WW 19W 220-240V D200 RD 19 W
929002674638 DN027B G3 LED20/NW 19W 220-240V D200 RD 19 W
929002674738 DN027B G3 LED20/CW 19W 220-240V D200 RD 19 W
929002675738 DN027C G3 LED9/WW 9W 220-240V D150 9 W
929002675838 DN027C G3 LED9/NW 9W 220-240V D150 9 W
929002675938 DN027C G3 LED9/CW 9W 220-240V D150 9 W
929002676038 DN027C G3 LED12/WW 12W 220-240V D175 12 W
Essential SmartBright LED Downlight
5Product family leaflet, 2023, May 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
929002676138 DN027C G3 LED12/NW 12W 220-240V D175 12 W
929002676238 DN027C G3 LED12/CW 12W 220-240V D175 12 W
929002676338 DN027C G3 LED15/WW 15W 220-240V D200 15 W
929002676438 DN027C G3 LED15/NW 15W 220-240V D200 15 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
929002676538 DN027C G3 LED15/CW 15W 220-240V D200 15 W
929002676638 DN027C G3 LED20/WW 19W 220-240V D225 19 W
929002676738 DN027C G3 LED20/NW 19W 220-240V D225 19 W
929002676838 DN027C G3 LED20/CW 19W 220-240V D225 19 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
929002675238 DN027B G3 LED9/NW 9W 220-240V
L125 SQ
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002675338 DN027B G3 LED9/CW 9W 220-240V
L125 SQ
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002675538 DN027B G3 LED12/NW 12W 220-240V
L150 SQ
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002675638 DN027B G3 LED12/CW 12W 220-240V
L150 SQ
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002671538 DN027B G3 LED6/WW 6W 220-240V
D90 RD
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002671638 DN027B G3 LED6/NW 6W 220-240V
D90 RD
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002671738 DN027B G3 LED6/CW 6W 220-240V
D90 RD
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002672138 DN027B G3 LED6/WW 6W 220-240V
D100 RD
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002672238 DN027B G3 LED6/NW 6W 220-240V
D100 RD
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002672338 DN027B G3 LED6/CW 6W 220-240V
D100 RD
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002672738 DN027B G3 LED9/WW 9W 220-240V
D125 RD
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002672838 DN027B G3 LED9/NW 9W 220-240V
D125 RD
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002672938 DN027B G3 LED9/CW 9W 220-240V
D125 RD
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002673338 DN027B G3 LED12/WW 12W
220-240V D150 RD
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002673438 DN027B G3 LED12/NW 12W 220-240V
D150 RD
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002673538 DN027B G3 LED12/CW 12W 220-240V
D150 RD
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002673938 DN027B G3 LED15/WW 15W 220-240
D175 RD
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002674038 DN027B G3 LED15/NW 15W 220-240
D175 RD

(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
929002675738 DN027C G3 LED9/WW 9W 220-240V
D150
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002675838 DN027C G3 LED9/NW 9W 220-240V
D150
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002675938 DN027C G3 LED9/CW 9W 220-240V
D150
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002676038 DN027C G3 LED12/WW 12W
220-240V D175
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002676138 DN027C G3 LED12/NW 12W 220-240V
D175
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002676238 DN027C G3 LED12/CW 12W 220-240V
D175
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002676338 DN027C G3 LED15/WW 15W
220-240V D200
(IEC3000K, 0.44, 0.403) ＜
5SDCM
929002676438 DN027C G3 LED15/NW 15W 220-240V
D200
(IEC4000K, 0.38, 0.38) ＜
5SDCM
929002676538 DN027C G3 LED15/CW 15W 220-240V
D200
(IEC6500K, 0.313, 0.337) ＜
5SDCM
929002676638 DN027C G3 LED20/WW 19W